LED A60 GLOBE B22 10W 5000K DIM
HANGSELL COLOR BOX
VBLG-BC-10W5KD
This A60, Bayonet Cap (BC), 10W, LED GLS Lamp in 5000K is
often used in general lighting applications, table lamps,
hotels, chandeliers, homes, restaurants and cafes. Supplied in
its own individual coloured box, they are ideal for resellers.
Features & Benefits
• Direct replacement of 75W & 100W incandescent lamps
• Low energy consumption
• Available with opal diffuser
• Patented cooling design
• Omni-directional light spread with 270° beam angle
• Available in ES and BC lamp base
• 25,000 hour lifespan
• 2 year warranty
LED A60 GLOBE B22 10W 5000K DIM HANGSELL COLOR BOX
VBLG-BC-10W5KD
Specifications
SKU VBLG-BC-10W5KD
Luminaire efficacy 110 lm/W
EAN 9340994027630
Weight 0.04
Light Colour Natural White
Wattage 10 W
Lumen output 1100 lm
IP rating 20
CRI 80
Beam Angle 270 Degrees
Base Type B22
Diameter 60 mm
Width 60 mm
Height 109 mm
Lifespan 25000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
Dimmable Dimmable
LED source SMD
Lamp Type LED
Dimming Triac Dimming
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Working temperature -20 to 45
Box Qty 10
Kelvin 5000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings